

WALES ROAD AND TRACY ROAD INTERSECTION RIGHT TURN LANE IMPROVEMENTS
CITY OF NORTHWOOD
May 25, 2018

Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Expercon LLC		Geddis Paving & Excavating, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
ROADWAY AND PAVEMENT							
201	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LUMP	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
202	Catch Basin Removed	1	EACH	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$325.00	\$325.00
202	4" to 15" Conduit Removed	10	FT.	\$25.00	\$250.00	\$30.00	\$300.00
202	Curb and Gutter Removed	279	FT.	\$6.00	\$1,674.00	\$7.50	\$2,092.50
202	Walk Removed	875	SQ. FT.	\$2.00	\$1,750.00	\$1.50	\$1,312.50
203	Excavation	185	CU. YD.	\$10.00	\$1,850.00	\$23.25	\$4,301.25
204	Subgrade Compaction	415	SQ. YD.	\$2.00	\$830.00	\$0.50	\$207.50
304	Aggregate Base	108	CU. YD.	\$30.00	\$3,240.00	\$48.00	\$5,184.00
441	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1 (448), PG 64-22	10	CU. YD.	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$410.00	\$4,100.00
452	Non-Reinforced Concrete Pavement Class QC - 2, As Per Plan	100	CU. YD.	\$150.00	\$15,000.00	\$255.00	\$25,500.00
608	4" and 6" Concrete Walk	1135	SQ. FT.	\$5.00	\$5,675.00	\$8.50	\$9,647.50
608	Curb Ramp	70	SQ. FT.	\$10.00	\$700.00	\$8.50	\$595.00
608	Detectable Warning	8	SQ. FT.	\$10.00	\$80.00	\$34.00	\$272.00
609	Combination Curb and Gutter, Type 2	289	FT.	\$20.00	\$5,780.00	\$31.00	\$8,959.00
614	Maintaining Traffic	1	LUMP	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,600.00	\$5,600.00
630	Removal of Ground Mounted Sign and Re-erection	1	EACH	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$125.00	\$125.00
644	Stop Line	36	FT.	\$12.00	\$432.00	\$12.00	\$432.00
644	Double Center Line	0.04	MI.	\$20,000.00	\$800.00	\$20,000.00	\$800.00
644	Channelizing Line	175	FT.	\$4.00	\$700.00	\$4.00	\$700.00
644	Lane Arrows	4	EACH	\$150.00	\$600.00	\$150.00	\$600.00
SS861	Geogrid	415	SQ. YD.	\$2.00	\$830.00	\$2.25	\$933.75
EROSION CONTROL							
653	Topsoil Furnished and Replaced	75	CU. YD.	\$20.00	\$1,500.00	\$45.00	\$3,375.00
659	Seeding and Mulching, Class 1	800	SQ. YD.	\$2.50	\$2,000.00	\$2.80	\$2,240.00
659	Commercial Fertilizer	0.08	TON	\$500.00	\$40.00	\$600.00	\$48.00
SPEC	Restoration of Right-of-Way	1	LUMP	\$24,283.00	\$24,283.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
DRAINAGE							
SS811	4" Conduit, Type E	50	FT.	\$1.00	\$50.00	\$4.00	\$200.00
SS811	6" Conduit, Type E	50	FT.	\$1.50	\$75.00	\$5.00	\$250.00
SS811	12" Conduit, Type B	50	FT.	\$3.00	\$150.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00
SS811	Catch Basin, ODOT 3A	1	EACH	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00
SS811	Catch Basin, ODOT 3A Modified	1	EACH	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00
SS811	Storm Manhole (ODOT Manhole No. 3)	7	EACH	\$100.00	\$700.00	\$1,800.00	\$12,600.00
SS811	Storm Manhole Adjusted to Grade	1	EACH	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$750.00	\$750.00
SPEC	Storm Structure Protection	2	EACH	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$100.00	\$200.00
Total Amount Bid					\$104,689.00		\$113,800.00